34 PHE
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 23-Feb-2026 1 Document Number: 57127
For technical questions, contact: sferprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Ten Turns Bushing Mount Hall Effect Sensor
in Size 09 (7/8" - 22.2 mm)

(1) Shaft rotating CW
(2) Shaft rotating CW - S1 output increasing / S2 output decreasing
ORDERING INFORMATION/DESCRIPTION
34PHE B 1 A T A 2S22xx xx
MODEL STYLE NUMBER OF
SIGNALS LINEARITY OUTPUT
TYPE OUTPUT SIGNALS SHAFT TYPE SPECIAL
REQUEST
B:
bushing
1: single
2: dual / redundant
A: ± 1 % T: turrets
W: wires
(on request)
Z: custom
A: analog increasing (1)
B: analog decreasing (1)
C: PWM increasing (1)
D: PWM decreasing (1)
G: analog inverted slope (2)
H: PWM inverted slope (2)
Z: other / custom
Standard
2: 3.175 mm (1/8")
S: slotted
22: 22 mm distance
from mounting surface
On request
0: 6 mm
1: 6.35 mm (1/4")
9: custom
P: plain
Z: other type
ORDERING INFORMATION (part number)
34PHE B 1 A T A 2S22 xxxx e1
MODEL STYLE NUMBER OF
SIGNALS LINEARITY OUTPUT
TYPE
OUTPUT
SIGNAL
SHAFT
TYPE
SPECIAL
REQUEST
LEAD
(Pb)-FREE
VOUT ANALOG (single output)
Vout
(% Vsupply)
Shaft rotating CW - decreasing
“Code B”
Diag high level
Vout
(% Vsupply)
Diag high level
95 % 95 %
5 %
Diag low level
5 %
Diag low level
0 0
Diagnostic low area
Diagnostic high area
Diagnostic low area
Diagnostic high area
3600° angle (position) 3600° angle (position)
Shaft rotating CW - increasing
“Code A”
34 PHE
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 23-Feb-2026 3 Document Number: 57127